
Updated Student Affairs Contact List 
 

Germantown Campus 

Dean of Student Affairs Vacant  

Dean's Office Admin Barbara Perez Barbara.Perez@montgomerycollege.edu 

Student Life Manager Surayya Johnson Surayya.Johnson@montgomerycollege.edu 

Financial Aid Director Michael Ferby Michael.Ferby@montgomerycollege.edu 
Counseling & Advising 
Department Chair Erin Marcinek Erin.Marcinek@montgomerycollege.edu 

Campus Registrar Pamela Wessells Pamela.Wessells@montgomerycollege.edu 

Rockville Campus 

Dean of Student Affairs Janee McFadden 
(Interim) Janee.McFadden@montgomerycollege.edu 

Dean's Office Admin Michael Thomas 
(Interim) Michael.Thomas@montgomerycollege.edu 

Student Life Manager Lisa Hackley Lisa.Hackley@montgomerycollege.edu 

Financial Aid Director Wendy Maldonado Wendy.Maldonado@montgomerycollege.edu 
Counseling & Advising 
Department Chair 

Fabian Drain 
(Acting) Fabian.Drain@montgomerycollege.edu 

Campus Registrar Tosha Murph Tosha.Murph@montgomerycollege.edu 

Takoma Park/Silver Spring Campus 

Dean of Student Affairs Alice Santoro 
(Acting) Alice.Santoro@montgomerycollege.edu 

Dean's Office Admin Ola Cole Ola.Cole@montgomerycollege.edu 

Student Life Manager Kimberly Jones Kimberly.Jones@montgomerycollege.edu 

Financial Aid Director Michelle Samedy Michelle.Samedy@montgomerycollege.edu 
Counseling & Advising 
Department Chair 

Flor Romero-
Slowing Flor.RomeroSlowing@montgomerycollege.edu 

Campus Registrar Marjorie Davis Marjorie.Davis@montgomerycollege.edu 

Campuswide Contacts 
Disability Support Services 
Department Chair (Interim) Brandon Fowler Brandon.Fowler@montgomerycollege.edu 

Student Employment Services Eric Myren Eric.Myren@montgomerycollege.edu 
Basic Need Supports 
(Associate Dean) Vincent Briley Vincent.Briley@montgomerycollege.edu 

East County Education Center 
Dean of Student and 
Academic Affairs, ECEC 

Marcus Peanort 
(Interim) Marcus.Peanort@montgomerycollege.edu 
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